2 Kasim 1986 Pazar

2. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 SEHZADE.3(1)

2 SEMA22(2)
3 SENAR(3)

4 ASENA2(4)
5  ARAMS(5)

6 ALKUS(6)

7 MACERA3(7)
8 NESEMSING)
9  BURAKBEY*(9)
10 ASIL(10)

11 ALCEYLAN.36(11)
12 FERDAA4(12)
13 NADAS(13)
14 KIBRISLI*(14)

15 KARADENIZ*(15)

Yasg
4yaa

4ydk
7ydk
4ykk
Syak
Syak
6yak
Tyak
dyka
6yak
Byak
6yak
6ydk
4yka

4yka

Yarns Sonuglari

1)1.700 ¢
1)340 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
PADISAH- MEYLO

SADA4/71 - ALEV.10
HLALUZZAMAN 15 - SAHDE 21
HILALUZZAMAN 25 - ZEHRA.60
KURTCEBE - NEAVE 27

SEYHSAML - MELIKETULCEVAL.25
HLALUZZAMAN 46/65 - VESRURE 26
KONYALI - SAPHA 14

PADISAH - QLEK™
HLALUZZAMAN 17 - SEYYARE 28
SAD.17 - SABIKA 43

SEKLAVI 31 - CAHDE43

SEKLAVI 31 - MENCULE 22

HEDBAN 18/66 - KARAINGI. 14

KURUS.20/67 - SEFIKA. 16

Siklet
58

56,5
58
56,5
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58

58

2)680 6
2)136 ¢

Jokey
SALMAZ

YATGI
N.KANDUR
H.YUCE
SKARAGHZ
V.BOZTAS
AARICI
ZMUTLU
TKOLCUOGLU
C.AYDIN
C.GUVEN
AGCAL
CKURT
RTETIK

D.AKDI

kg, 1600 Gim

3)340 %
3)684

Sahip Antrendrii
C. YFENERCIOGLU

i KURU

F TOKGOZ

© DEGIRVENCI

E YURDAER
AERSAKAR
OGELIS

H DOGAN

C. YFENERCIOGLU
| CELIKKILINGLAR
B ARSLAN
SKIRAN

O AKVERDI

H ADALI

K KASIMOGLU

Derece

1.54.29
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istanbul Hipdromu (66. Yans Giinii)

4)170 ¢
4)34+%

Gy AGF St Fark GGk
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